rack.case HDPE.9U.480 | B&W rack case 480 mm chassis
Description
Ruggedized roto-molded case body made from impact resistant PE material
Shock mounts for maximum protection during transit
80 mm or 120 mm lid with edge wheels
Standard 19” Rack width designed to meet ANSI/EIA-310-C
Square hole rack rails to accommodate 6 mm standard cage nuts
Heavy-duty polymer handles with soft rubber grip
Stainless Steel Catches
Mechanical Pressure Relief Valve (Standard)
Watertight gasket between body and lid
Lid hangers (standard)
Various color options
Available in 380 mm – 480 mm – 610 mm – 780 mm rack depths
Size ranges 3U to 14U
Multibrix® stacking and storage system (secure stacking and cross stacking of same or different size cases).
Gridlines featured on the lid are specially designed for pallet strapping
Light Weight compact design
Standard payload range 20-75 kg
Tested and Approved – MIL-STD 810 G, STANAG 4280, Def Stan 81-41
IP 65 rated for dust and water ingress
The cargo.cases are also available in other colors on request.
You can find a complete overview of all available sizes and configurations in our product overview.
Equipment
6 handles, pressure valve, U height: 9U, with wheels
Weight (kg)
23,4
Outer dimensions depth (mm)
570
Outer dimensions width (mm)
806
Outer dimensions length (mm)
552
B&W INTERNATIONAL
Junkendiek 5, 49479 Ibbenbüren, Deutschland
Page 1
info@b-w-international.com | +49 5451 8946-0 | www.b-w-international.com